
Sponges are essential for various cleaning tasks. Designed for multiple surfaces, they can be used in different areas such as the kitchen and 
bathroom. Made from sturdy materials, these sponges provide a practical solution for everyday cleaning. Their simple design makes them easy to 
use for a range of chores. Enhance your cleaning routine with these reliable sponges.

For more information, please contact your sales representative.

www.pronoticegroup.com Contact us: +1 833-981-4976  |  contact@pronoticegroup.com

SPONGES
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item # Description

Packaging

Pcs/
Bag

Bags/
Case

Pcs/
Case

 
SCS01YW 40

40

40

72

SCS02YW

SCS01YG

SPG01YE

24

40

40

40

72

24

1

1

1

1

1SPG02WH

Light Duty, Yellow Sponge with White Scouring Pad, 3.46 in x 3.46 in 

Light Duty, Yellow Sponge with White Scouring Pad, 3.14 in x 6.10 in 

Medium Duty, Yellow Sponge with Green Scouring Pad, 3.46 in x 3.46 in 

Cellulose Yellow Sponge, 2.55 in x 3.93 in 

Melamine Sponge, White Sponge, 2.55 in x 4.52 in 

PACKAGING

SPECIFICATIONS

9.45

12.8

9.45

8.66

7.48

10.63

7.48

6.5

7.48

6.89

7.48

8.26

0.30

0.54

0.30

0.26

0.52

0.94

0.62

1.05

0.75

1.31

0.85

1.25

Item #

Case Dimensions Weight Pallet Configuration

Length 
(inches)

G.W
(lbs)

N.W
(lbs)

8.66 7.87 5.11 0.20 0.12 0.31

Width
(inches)

Height
(inches)

Case Cube
(cubic feet)

200

120

200

144

8

8

8

9

25

15

25

16

2001020

Cases/
Tiers

Tiers/
Pallets

Pallet
Configuration

SCS01YW

SCS02YW

SCS01YG

SPG01YE

SPG02WH


