## SPECIFICATION SHEET **SPONGES**





Sponges are essential for various cleaning tasks. Designed for multiple surfaces, they can be used in different areas such as the kitchen and bathroom. Made from sturdy materials, these sponges provide a practical solution for everyday cleaning. Their simple design makes them easy to use for a range of chores. Enhance your cleaning routine with these reliable sponges.

## **PACKAGING**

Item #		Packaging			
	Description	Pcs/ Bag	Bags/ Case	Pcs/ Case	
SCS01YW	Light Duty, Yellow Sponge with White Scouring Pad, 3.46 in x 3.46 in	1	40	40	
SCS02YW	Light Duty, Yellow Sponge with White Scouring Pad, 3.14 in x 6.10 in	1	40	40	
SCS01YG	Medium Duty, Yellow Sponge with Green Scouring Pad, 3.46 in x 3.46 in	1	40	40	
SPG01YE	Cellulose Yellow Sponge, 2.55 in x 3.93 in	1	72	72	
SPG02WH	Melamine Sponge, White Sponge, 2.55 in x 4.52 in	1	24	24	

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Item #	Case Dimensions			Weight		Pallet Configuration			
	Length (inches)	Width (inches)	Height (inches)	Case Cube (cubic feet)	G.W (lbs)	N.W (lbs)	Cases/ Tiers	Tiers/ Pallets	Pallet Configuration
SCS01YW	9.45	7.48	7.48	0.30	0.52	0.75	25	8	200
SCS02YW	12.8	10.63	6.89	0.54	0.94	1.31	15	8	120
SCS01YG	9.45	7.48	7.48	0.30	0.62	0.85	25	8	200
SPG01YE	8.66	6.5	8.26	0.26	1.05	1.25	16	9	144
SPG02WH	8.66	7.87	5.11	0.20	0.12	0.31	20	10	200

www.pronoticegroup.com

Contact us: +1 833-981-4976 | contact@pronoticegroup.com

For more information, please contact your sales representative.